
Pozycja Nazwisko i imię Klub R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Suma 4 wyniki

1 Wysokiński Filip Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie x 124 107 49 x 280 x

2 Putresza Marek Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie 87 91 85 43 93 399 306

3 Muchajer Martyna Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie 96 88 92 56 95 427 331

4 Kazikowski Maksymilian Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie 101 102 97 46 96 442 340

5 Bagiński Bartłomiej Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie 117 115 115 48 105 500 383

6 Winiarski Mateusz Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie 129 105 115 58 x 407 407

Pozycja Nazwisko i imię Klub R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Suma 4 wyniki

1 Baryło Marcel Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie 58 64 53 54 51 280 216

2 Baradziej Ignacy Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie 61 61 58 50 49 279 218

3 Kwieciński Michał Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie 67 59 57 52 54 289 222

4 Strzelecki Antoni Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie 64 60 56 53 56 289 225

5 Kwieciński Mateusz Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie 56 77 62 51 58 304 227

6 Bąbelek Franciszek Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie 70 67 x 59 54 250 250

7 Kępiński Zachariasz Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie 70 74 61 65 65 335 261

8 Michalak Oliwier Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie 73 68 61 x 60 262 262

9 Brałko Dominik Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie 73 68 73 54 73 341 268

10 Kępiński Szymon Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie 83 71 69 55 75 353 270

11 Postek Jerzy Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie 71 70 70 x 68 279 279

Kategorie wiekowe

2002-2006

Putresza Marek (18) 306

Kępiński Zachariasz 261

Brałko Dominik 268

Kazikowski Maksymilian (18) 340

Bagiński Bartłomiej 383

Winiarski Mateusz (18) 407

2007-2008

Muchajer Martyna (18) 331

Baryło Marcel 216

Kwieciński Michał 222

Strzelecki Antoni 225

Bąbelek Franciszek 250

Michalak Oliwier 262

Kępiński Szymon 270

2009-

Baradziej Ignacy 218

Kwieciński Mateusz 227

Postek Jerzy 279

Mała Liga Golfowa

Stroke Play Brutto

Grupa starsza

Mała Liga Golfowa

Stroke Play Brutto

Grupa młodsza


